September 13, 2025

G 710

Home / Sports/ High School Sports/ High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Fleetwood
Conrad Weiser

BOXSCORE

Football
9/12 at 7:00 pm
at Conrad Weiser

League

2
Fleetwood 2 14
Conrad Weiser 6 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Conrad Weiser: Kaiden Leonard 76-yard interception
PAT Missed kick, 0:54 , Ist

Fleetwood: Beau Fegely 40-yard fumble recovery
PAT Kick (Gryffin Cappellano) , 9:04, 2nd

Fleetwood: Beau Fegely 1-yard run
PAT Kick (Gryffin Cappellano) , 3:47,2nd

Conrad Weiser: Javien Rivera 9-yard run
PAT Kick (Owen Spang), 6:54, 3rd

Conrad Weiser: Kody Kupper 80-yard punt return
PAT Kick (Owen Spang), 3:44 , 3rd

Conrad Weiser: Javien Rivera 11-yard run
PAT Missed kick, 9:54 , 4th

Fleetwood: Tanner Zornek 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Gryffin Cappellano), 5:44 , 4th

TEAM STATS

Fleetwood

14

23
26

oT Total
23

Conrad Weiser



First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - FLEETWOOD

Name

Chase McMonagle

RUSHING - FLEETWOOD

Name

Nathan Kummerer

Chase McMonagle

Beau Fegely

Damean McKinney

Jeyzaiah Pletz

Tanner Zornek

RECEIVING - FLEETWOOD

Name

Nathan Kummerer

Bryce Ryan

Damean McKinney

Jeyzaiah Pletz
Chase Adams

1
34
23/109
4.74
16/23
69.57
205
7/45
4140
35

105

210

315

1/0

Comp
16

Att

Rec

W 1O

]

Att Pct
23 69.57

Yds
20

83

Yds
88
56
18

34

16
315
30/105
35
13/19
68.42
210
8/45
2/60
30

109

205

314

1/0

Yds TD
205 0

Yds/Att
333
0.25
6.92

7
0
2

Yds/Catch
14.67
n2
6

34

INT

TD

o O —

j—

o O O O O



PLAYER STATS
PASSING - CONRAD WEISER

Name Comp Att Pct Yds TD INT
Connor Sellars 13 19 68.42 210 0 0

RUSHING - CONRAD WEISER

Name Att Yds Yds/Att D
Javien Rivera 20 106 53 2

Kaiden Leonard 1 9 9 0

Connor Sellars 3 -1 -3.67 0

Kody Kupper 2 8 4 0

Joe DePrince 5 -7 -1.4 0

RECEIVING - CONRAD WEISER

Name Rec Yds Yds/Catch TD
Javien Rivera 3 14 4.67 0
Kaiden Leonard 3 99 33 0
Dylan Parr 4 59 14.75 0

Kody Kupper 1 16 16 0

Joe DePrince 1 6 6 0

Robbie Giffing 1 16 16 0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport v

PEOPLE ARE READING

1 Tigers' Javier Baez leaves game against Marlins after foul tip strikes near
his left eye

2 How to watch LA Dodgers vs. San Francisco Giants game free tonight,
Sept. 12




