<u>Home</u> / <u>Sports</u> / <u>High School Sports</u> / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

# HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Fleetwood	23
Conrad Weiser	26

#### **BOXSCORE**

Football 9/12 at 7:00 pm at Conrad Weiser League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Fleetwood	2	14	0	7	0	23
Conrad Weiser	6	0	14	6	0	26

#### SCORING SUMMARY

**Conrad Weiser:** Kaiden Leonard 76-yard interception

PAT Missed kick, 0:54, 1st

Fleetwood: Beau Fegely 40-yard fumble recovery

PAT Kick (Gryffin Cappellano), 9:04, 2nd

**Fleetwood:** Beau Fegely 1-yard run PAT Kick (Gryffin Cappellano), 3:47, 2nd

Conrad Weiser: Javien Rivera 9-yard run

PAT Kick (Owen Spang), 6:54, 3rd

Conrad Weiser: Kody Kupper 80-yard punt return

PAT Kick (Owen Spang), 3:44, 3rd

Conrad Weiser: Javien Rivera 11-yard run

PAT Missed kick, 9:54, 4th

**Fleetwood:** Tanner Zornek 2-yard run PAT Kick (Gryffin Cappellano), 5:44, 4th

**TEAM STATS** 

Fleetwood

**Conrad Weiser** 

First downs	11	16					
Total yards	314	315					
Rushes/Yards	23/109	30/105					
Rushing avg	4.74				3.5		
Comp/Atts	16/23				13/19		
Comp pct	69.57				68.42		
Pass yards	205				210		
Penalties/Yds	7/45				8/45		
Punts/Yds	4/140				2/60		
Punting average	35				30		
Rushing yds allowed	105				109		
Passing yds allowed	210				205		
Total yds allowed	315	314					
Fumbles/Lost	1/0				1/0		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - FLEETWOOD							
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Chase McMonagle		16	23	69.57	205	0	1
RUSHING - FLEETWOOD							
Name		A	tt	Yds	Yds/At	t	TD
Nathan Kummerer		1	6	20	3.33		0
Chase McMonagle			4	1	0.25		0
Beau Fegely		٦	2	83	6.92		1
Damean McKinney		1 7 7					0
Jeyzaiah Pletz			1	0	0		Ο
Tanner Zornek			1	2	2		1
RECEIVING - FLEETWOOD							
Name		Rec	Yo	ls	Yds/Catch	1	TD
Nathan Kummerer		6	8	8	14.67		0
Bryce Ryan		5	50	6	11.2		0
Damean McKinney		3	18	3	6		0
Jeyzaiah Pletz		1	S	)	9		0
Chase Adams		1	34	4	34		0

## **PLAYER STATS** PASSING - CONRAD WEISER

Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Connor Sellars	13	19	68.42	210	0	0
RUSHING - CONRAD WEISER						
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/Att		TD
Javien Rivera		20	106	5.3		2
Kaiden Leonard		1	9	9		Ο
Connor Sellars		3	-11	-3.67		Ο
Kody Kupper		2	8	4		Ο
Joe DePrince		5	-7	-1.4		0

### **RECEIVING - CONRAD WEISER**

Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Javien Rivera	3	14	4.67	0
Kaiden Leonard	3	99	33	0
Dylan Parr	4	59	14.75	0
Kody Kupper	1	16	16	0
Joe DePrince	1	6	6	0
Robbie Giffing	1	16	16	0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS	
Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results	

## HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

<b>~</b>

## PEOPLE ARE READING

- <u>Tigers' Javier Báez leaves game against Marlins after foul tip strikes near</u> his left eye
- 2 How to watch LA Dodgers vs. San Francisco Giants game free tonight, <u>Sept. 12</u>